
LSMKF Rear Hood Assembly 

Click on any circled item, then add the part to 
your cart. If it won't click, the part is not 
available. If the part is not available, please 
call us at: 888.988.4546

https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/31935.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/32389.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/31781.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/14024.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/32377.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/33512.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/32470.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/14044.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/33686.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/14014.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/30292.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/30292.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/14012.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/30617.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/34035.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/31805.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/14014.htm
https://www.allvikingparts.com/product_p/32470.htm


Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

1 70497 REAR HOOD WLDMT 1 EA

2 70499 SMOKE VENT, WLDMT 1 EA

3 70501 SUPPORT WALL, LH, WLDMT 1 EA

4 70500 LINER, REAR HOOD, WLDMT 1 EA

5 35909 SUPPORT WALL, RH 1 EA

6 35914 TC CLIP 1 EA

7 80446 HOOD  LIGHT   ASS'Y,  SINGLE
W/lOW  BULB

1 EA

8 33686 BALL, KNOB (11-16) 1 EA

NI 35489 CABLE, EXTENSION,
ANTENNA, 6.5 FT

1 EA

10 35968 PLATE, MNT, GRN ISOLATION 1 EA

11 33512 GROMMET, RBR, 3/8 I.D. X 5/8
O.D.

1 EA

12 32470 BUMPER FOR HOOD STOP,
.750 DIA

2 EA

13 14044 Washer, 1/4, Flat, SS, 11/16 O.D. 1 EA

14 30292 RIVET, 5/32 x 3/8, BLIND, SS 4 EA

15 32377 RIVET, .125 X .265, BLIND, SS 2 EA

16 31781 SCREW, SHOULDER, #8-32 X
3/16

2 EA

17 32389 SCREW, #8-32 X 1/4, THP, SS 5 EA

18 14012 SCREW,   l/  4-20   X  318  PH
TRUSS   HD,   SIS

2 EA

19 34035 BEZEL SCREW, #6-32 x 1/8 PH
PAN

1 EA

20 14024 LOCK  NUT,  #8-32,  SIS 2 EA

21 31805 NUT, #8-32, ACORN, SS 5 EA

22 14014 SCREW  #8-32   x   3/8    PH
TRUSS   HEAD   S/S

13 EA

23 30617 SCREW, #6-32 X 1/4, FIP,
STEEL

1 EA

24 31935 WEATHER STRIPPING, 3/8" 45" EA

25 70529 SHUTTER PLATE, WLDMT 1 EA


	LSMKF Rear Hood Assembly



